Chimney Exhaust fan Technical Data

Exhaust fan is used for combustion gases forcing through the chimney from the boiler

working in wood gasification process, in temperature up to 300°C.

They are adapted to work in horizontal or vertical position.

Exhaust fan are to be mounted into chimney flue.

PARAMETERS

Motor rotation speed
Motor power
Exhaust diameter
Rotor outlet diameter
Fan weight (without motor)
Fan weight (with motor)

MEASURE
UNITS
rot/min

W
mm
mm

kg
kg

180
2760
19
180
175
14
16,5

FAN TYPE WKO
200
2760
19
200
175
14
16,5

210
2760
30
210
175
15
18



