Chimney Exhaust fan Technical Data

Exhaust fan is used for combustion gases forcing through the chimney from the boiler working in wood gasification process, in temperature up to 300°C.

They are adapted to work in horizontal or vertical position.

Exhaust fan are to be mounted into chimney flue.

PARAMETERS	MEASURE		FAN TYPE WKO			
	UNITS	180	200	210		
Motor rotation speed	rot/min	2760	2760	2760		
Motor power	W	19	19	30		
Exhaust diameter	mm	180	200	210		
Rotor outlet diameter	mm	175	175	175		
Fan weight (without motor)	kg	14	14	15		
Fan weight (with motor)	kg	16,5	16,5	18		